
Oberpfalzliga
Herren
TTR ‐ Werte vom 13.09.2012

Opf Rang nach "my Tischtennis.de" 13.09.2012

Nach TTR Wert
Rangli Verein Opf Rang TTR 1 Opf1 TTR1 2 Opf2 TTR2 3 Opf3 TTR3 4 Opf4 TTR4 5 Opf5 TTR5 6 Opf6 TTR6

1 ASV Burglengenfeld 46,14 1790,67 Pucher, Oliver   14 1899 Hollmann, Maik   18 1867 Grenzer, Jürgen   37 1813 Biller, Florian   54 1768 Federholzner, Klaus   94 1704 Maierhofer, Martin   105 1693
2 TSV Bad Abbach 52,14 1770,50 Betz, Markus   19 1867 Kargl, Erich   43 1785 Wasöhrl, Felix   35 1825 Breu, Thorsten   58 1756 Pfann, Johannes   88 1709 Meschütz, Uli   120 1681
3 TB/ASV Regenstauf II 59,43 1753,17 Milchert, Dominik   30 1836 Dietrich, Maximilian   34 1825 Grabinger, Markus   77 1723 Pflamminger, Jürgen   67 1740 Nowak, Peter   82 1717 Reischböck, Jürgen   123 1678
4 ASV Neumarkt 1860 i.d. O 72,29 1731,17 Winter, Julian   29 1837 Schuster, Roland   69 1733 Weidinger, Christian   78 1723 Le Cong, Khanh   62 1750 Gimpl, Andreas   143 1665 Hoffmann, Stefan   121 1679
5 DJK Weiden 1921 85,86 1727,83 Kurs, Marco   20 1865 Marx, Paul   55 1764 Hofmann, Viktor   56 1761 Irschewski, Vitalij   133 1673 Reich, Martin   150 1661 Kohl, Stephan   182 1643
6 DJK Ettmannsdorf 92,29 1720,50 Schneider, Andreas   15 1898 Zweck, Alfred   66 1742 Raab, Johannes   125 1678 Bruckner, Johann   89 1708 Scharf, Werner   168 1651 Seger, Robert   177 1646
7 DJK SB Regensburg II 122,43 1693,33 Rosenhammer, Werner   52 1770 Horn, Markus   46 1783 Dietrich, Günter   92 1705 Zurek, Sebastian   102 1696 Eizinger, Michael   163 1653 Müller, Sebastian (SBE) 395 1553
8 ASV Fronberg 117,43 1693,17 Gerber, Thomas   21 1864 Allert, Gerhard   131 1675 Pirzer, Konrad   91 1705 Bäuml, Karlheinz   135 1670 Mayer, Christian   213 1626 Pirnke, Günter   223 1619
9 TuS Dachelhofen 137,14 1691,17 Gruber, Bernhard   33 1829 Kick, Peter   53 1770 Mauerer, Robert   134 1673 Nickl, Hans   109 1691 Spitzer, Günther   158 1655 Fritz, Daniel   464 1529

10 TuS Rosenberg 1911 132,86 1682,67 Poyraz, Gökhan   39 1793 Berger, Ignaz   45 1783 Luber, Günter   226 1618 Renner, Rudolf   157 1655 Rogner, Michael   148 1662 Nedostup, Alexander   305 1585

Nach Bezirksrangliste
Rangli Verein Opf Rang TTR 1 Opf1 TTR1 2 Opf2 TTR2 3 Opf3 TTR3 4 Opf4 TTR4 5 Opf5 TTR5 6 Opf6 TTR6

1 ASV Burglengenfeld 46,14 1790,67 Pucher, Oliver   14 1899 Hollmann, Maik   18 1867 Grenzer, Jürgen   37 1813 Biller, Florian   54 1768 Federholzner, Klaus   94 1704 Maierhofer, Martin   105 1693
2 TSV Bad Abbach 52,14 1770,50 Betz, Markus   19 1867 Kargl, Erich   43 1785 Wasöhrl, Felix   35 1825 Breu, Thorsten   58 1756 Pfann, Johannes   88 1709 Meschütz, Uli   120 1681
3 TB/ASV Regenstauf II 59,43 1753,17 Milchert, Dominik   30 1836 Dietrich, Maximilian   34 1825 Grabinger, Markus   77 1723 Pflamminger, Jürgen   67 1740 Nowak, Peter   82 1717 Reischböck, Jürgen   123 1678
4 ASV Neumarkt 1860 i.d. O 72,29 1731,17 Winter, Julian   29 1837 Schuster, Roland   69 1733 Weidinger, Christian   78 1723 Le Cong, Khanh   62 1750 Gimpl, Andreas   143 1665 Hoffmann, Stefan   121 1679
5 DJK Weiden 1921 85,86 1727,83 Kurs, Marco   20 1865 Marx, Paul   55 1764 Hofmann, Viktor   56 1761 Irschewski, Vitalij   133 1673 Reich, Martin   150 1661 Kohl, Stephan   182 1643
6 DJK Ettmannsdorf 92,29 1720,50 Schneider, Andreas   15 1898 Zweck, Alfred   66 1742 Raab, Johannes   125 1678 Bruckner, Johann   89 1708 Scharf, Werner   168 1651 Seger, Robert   177 1646
8 ASV Fronberg 117,43 1693,17 Gerber, Thomas   21 1864 Allert, Gerhard   131 1675 Pirzer, Konrad   91 1705 Bäuml, Karlheinz   135 1670 Mayer, Christian   213 1626 Pirnke, Günter   223 1619
7 DJK SB Regensburg II 122,43 1693,33 Rosenhammer, Werner   52 1770 Horn, Markus   46 1783 Dietrich, Günter   92 1705 Zurek, Sebastian   102 1696 Eizinger, Michael   163 1653 Müller, Sebastian (SBE) 395 1553

10 TuS Rosenberg 1911 132,86 1682,67 Poyraz, Gökhan   39 1793 Berger, Ignaz   45 1783 Luber, Günter   226 1618 Renner, Rudolf   157 1655 Rogner, Michael   148 1662 Nedostup, Alexander   305 1585
9 TuS Dachelhofen 137,14 1691,17 Gruber, Bernhard   33 1829 Kick, Peter   53 1770 Mauerer, Robert   134 1673 Nickl, Hans   109 1691 Spitzer, Günther   158 1655 Fritz, Daniel   464 1529



Oberpfalzliga
Damen
TTR ‐ Werte vom 13.09.2012

Opf Rang nach "my Tischtennis.de" 13.09.2012

Nach TTR Wert
Rangli Verein Opf Rang TTR 1 Opf1 TTR1 2 Opf2 TTR2 3 Opf3 TTR3 4 Opf4 TTR4

1 TSV Nittenau 73,50 1460,75 Roban, Aurelia   1 1696 Seidl, Martina   27 1497 Auburger, Birgit   97 1363 Braun, Renate   169 1287
2 DJK Steinberg 47,00 1454,25 Eigenseher, Melanie   19 1545 Huber, Anja   31 1473 Kummetsteiner, Maria   73 1391 Hoffmann, Claudia   65 1408
3 SV Neusorg II 44,50 1445,50 Pöhlmann, Elke   38 1461 Roth, Isabella   34 1466 Todoli, Julia   64 1408 Roth, Carolin   42 1447
4 TB/ASV Regenstauf 54,75 1425,25 Fuchs, Nikola   63 1409 Niebler, Cornelia   40 1450 Rabenstein, Verena   39 1459 Hermann, Marion   77 1383
5 TV Schierling 68,00 1406,25 Aumeier, Renate   36 1462 Aumeier, Sabine   52 1419 Hierlmeier, Anita   60 1412 Rittner, Gerda   124 1332
6 Detag Wernberg 79,25 1390,25 Braun, Heidi   69 1396 Schachtner, Simone   41 1447 Segerer, Sarah   51 1421 Rauch, Ingrid   156 1297
7 1. FC Rötz 99,75 1387,00 Eiber, Susanne   28 1494 Scheitinger, Antonia   30 1478 Hörmann, Gabriele   137 1315 Ruhland, Gertraud   204 1261
8 DJK Weiden 93,00 1368,50 Zehend, Monika   82 1379 Kühnl, Gabriele   53 1419 Müller, Karin   118 1338 Schmidt, Theresa   119 1338
9 ASV Fronberg 152,50 1336,75 Zenger, Judith   20 1544 Schuster, Christine   74 1387 Metz, Elisabeth   265 1200 Hetzenecker, Rosemarie  251 1216
10 SF Bruck 96 152,75 1310,25 Böhm, Birgit   71 1393 Habermeier, Monika   105 1355 Boccali‐Zollner, Angelika  193 1268 Kraus, Marion   242 1225

Nach Bezirksrangliste
Rangli Verein Opf Rang TTR 1 Opf1 TTR1 2 Opf2 TTR2 3 Opf3 TTR3 4 Opf4 TTR4
3 SV Neusorg II 44,50 1445,50 Pöhlmann, Elke   38 1461 Roth, Isabella   34 1466 Todoli, Julia   64 1408 Roth, Carolin   42 1447

2 DJK Steinberg 47,00 1454,25 Eigenseher, Melanie   19 1545 Huber, Anja   31 1473 Kummetsteiner, Maria   73 1391 Hoffmann, Claudia   65 1408
4 TB/ASV Regenstauf 54,75 1425,25 Fuchs, Nikola   63 1409 Niebler, Cornelia   40 1450 Rabenstein, Verena   39 1459 Hermann, Marion   77 1383
5 TV Schierling 68,00 1406,25 Aumeier, Renate   36 1462 Aumeier, Sabine   52 1419 Hierlmeier, Anita   60 1412 Rittner, Gerda   124 1332
1 TSV Nittenau 73,50 1460,75 Roban, Aurelia   1 1696 Seidl, Martina   27 1497 Auburger, Birgit   97 1363 Braun, Renate   169 1287
6 Detag Wernberg 79,25 1390,25 Braun, Heidi   69 1396 Schachtner, Simone   41 1447 Segerer, Sarah   51 1421 Rauch, Ingrid   156 1297
8 DJK Weiden 93,00 1368,50 Zehend, Monika   82 1379 Kühnl, Gabriele   53 1419 Müller, Karin   118 1338 Schmidt, Theresa   119 1338
7 1. FC Rötz 99,75 1387,00 Eiber, Susanne   28 1494 Scheitinger, Antonia   30 1478 Hörmann, Gabriele   137 1315 Ruhland, Gertraud   204 1261
9 ASV Fronberg 152,50 1336,75 Zenger, Judith   20 1544 Schuster, Christine   74 1387 Metz, Elisabeth   265 1200 Hetzenecker, Rosemarie  251 1216
10 SF Bruck 96 152,75 1310,25 Böhm, Birgit   71 1393 Habermeier, Monika   105 1355 Boccali‐Zollner, Angelika  193 1268 Kraus, Marion   242 1225



Oberpfalzliga
Jungen
TTR ‐ Werte vom 13.09.2012

Opf Rang nach "my Tischtennis.de" 13.09.2012

Rangli Verein Opf Rang TTR 1 TTR1 2 TTR2 3 TTR3 4 TTR4
1 SV Neukirchen Hl.Bl. 1410,00 Träger, Nicolas   1490 Vogl, Fabian   1406 Breu, Jonas   1432 Träger, Tim   1312
2 TV Glück Auf Wackersdorf 1370,75 Reindl, Lukas   1480 Stopfer, Eric   1349 Scheitzach, Julia   1334 Schwabauer, Thomas   1320
3 TV Nabburg 1368,75 Graf, Martin   1519 Graf, Manuel   1358 Brabec, Christian   1344 Landgraf, Thomas   1254
4 SV Altenstadt/WN 1949 1341,75 Kaiser, Manuel   1403 Schreitmüller, Henry   1335 Blumthaler, Lena   1353 Sax, Alexander   1276
5 TuS Rosenberg 1911 1331,75 Thom, Josua   1411 Shirpal, Kirill   1321 Fehler, Dietrich   1364 Metzig, Aron   1231
6 Henger SV 1319,25 Kupfer, Alexander   1429 Hofmann, Tobias   1269 Sturm, Vanessa   1330 Groha, Isabella   1249
7 SV Eintracht Seubersdorf 1178,00 Steiner, Andreas   1255 Hofmeister, Tobias   1156 Geitner, Michael   1136 Götz, Florian   1165
8 SV Ilschwang 1150,25 Meyer, Daniel   1297 Kennerknecht, Christoph 1159 Koller, Julian   1075 Strobl, Andreas   1070



Oberpfalzliga
Mädchen
TTR ‐ Werte vom 13.09.2012

Opf Rang nach "my Tischtennis.de" 13.09.2012

Rangli Verein Opf Rang TTR 1 TTR1 2 TTR2 3 TTR3 4 TTR4
1 FC Chamerau 1132,25 Zollner, Alena   1257 Holzner, Anna‐Lena   1180 Schmidt, Ilona   1105 Purschke, Christina   987
2 SG Siemens Amberg 1128,00 Nager, Sarah   1237 Hammer, Lena   1159 Schorr, Marlene   1047 Radziuk, Laura   1069
3 FSV Berngau 1122,00 Bruckschlögel, Denise   1193 Heßlinger, Christina   1160 Schöll, Pia   1116 Häring, Fiona   1019
4 TSV Pielenhofen 1090,00 Pirzer, Julia   1106 Hirsch, Stefanie   1100 Riepl, Lisa   1081 Raz, Susanna   1073
5 DJK Ettmannsdorf II 1084,75 Voit, Laura   1129 Besenhard, Romy   1098 Kapol, Susanne   1074 Heining, Anna   1038
6 TSV Detag Wernberg 1076,25 Schwarzbauer, Lena   1157 Meiller, Sofie   1112 Schwarzbauer, Julia   1074 Winter, Tamara   962
7 SV Illschwang 1031,25 Donhauser, Jasmin   1218 Donhauser, Annika   976 Meyer, Melissa   959 Ibler, Julia   972


